
 

1

2
3

4

4

56

7

8

9

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

18

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

24
25

26

26

27

28

28

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

3839

40

41

42
43

44

44

45

46

46

46

47

47

48

48

48

49

49

49

50

51
52

53

54
55

56
57

58

59

60
61

62

63

64

6565
6666

6767
6868

6969

7070
7171

7272

73
74

75
76

7777

78

79

79

79

80
81

828283
8484

85

86

87878787

8888

89898989

90

9191

9292

93

94

95

95

96

www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie # 171686805.010

07/2013

Outer boom



www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie # 1716868 05.010

07/2013

Outer boom

1 YBK039 1                       Chain tightener
2 YBK112 1                       Construction kit

consists out of position 6,17,40
3 YE52010 4 M24 DIN439B 8Nut
4 YE51042 2 M16x25 DIN7991Screw
5 YE50076 8 M10x20 DIN912 8.8Cheese-head screw

6 YE50127 4 M12x130 DIN912Cheese-head screw
7 YE50005 2 M12x30 DIN912 8.8Cheese-head screw
8 YE50013 2 M8x55 DIN912Cheese-head screw
9 YE51008A 4 M24x50 DIN913Set screw
10 YE50078 2 M10x16 DIN912Cheese-head screw

11 YE50008 10 M12x20 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
12 YE50004 4 M16x25 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
13 YE50097 4 M16x35 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw
14 YE50023 2 M8x30 DIN933Hexagon screw
15 YE50017 2 M8x40 DIN933 8.8Hexagon screw

16 YE52023 1 M24 DIN934 8Nut
17 YE52001 4 M12 DIN985-8Nut
18 YE52002 2 M8 DIN985 8Nut
19 YE10029 1 D=40 L=303Pin
20 YE10070 1 D=40 L=257Pin

21 YE10116 1 D=40 L=242Pin
22 YE10125X 1 D=70 L=328Pin
23 YE10128X 1 D=60 L=227Pin
24 YE11007 4 D=47Washer
25 YE11019 1                       Pin locking 

26 YE11034 1                       Pin locking 
27 YE13002 1 d=71 D=81 B=3Spacing piece
28 YE13103 2 d=41.9 D=48.3 B=50Spacer
29 YE15055 4                       Guide block
30 YE15058 1                       Guide block

31 YE15059 1                       Guide block
32 YE17059 1                       Connection block
33 YE17060 4                       Bearer
34 YE17061 1                       Bearer
35 YE18038 1                       Cover

36 YE19094 2                       Bracket
37 YE19131 1                       Grab holder
38 YE19180 1                       Grab holder
39 YE19188 1                       Grab holder
40 YE19251 2                       Protection

41 YE21016 1                       Chain tightener
42 YE24106 1                       Grab holder
43 YE24129 1                       Grab holder
44 YE51005 2 M8x25 H 1125Hexagon screw
45 YE53004 4 d=13 D=19,5 S=2,5Washer

46 YE54002 2 d=40 s=1,75 DIN471Circlip
47 YE56504A 2 d=70 D=75 B=70Sleeve bearing
48 YE62040 1                       Restrictor
49 YE70013 3 GE 15L R1/2-EDFitting
50 YE70017 1 EGE 15L R1/2-EDFitting

51 YE70027 2 EW 15LFitting

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


